Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

Lutherstraf3e 80
63225 Langen

620011-VT20-VRM-2024-02-10

Leja Transport Weinheim

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

10.02.2024
KW 06

12

13

1200,26 kg
55,60 km
24 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket Kennung

Frau Martina Kockeritz
Dornheimer Weg 75/c
64293 Darmstadt
01637370805

429520

155

6

11 |1

Herr Joachim Kockeritz
Dornheimer Weg 75/c
64293 Darmstadt
0163-7370805

429521

106

10 | 1

Frau Soraya Lemseyh
Holzhofallee 33/a
64295 Darmstadt
folgt

neben die Stromkésten, abdecken

429519

350

14

14 | 1

Herr Robert Arinichev
Schepp Allee 57
64295 Darmstadt
0178-1525419

Ecke am Hopfenagarten

429509

170

Herr Boyi Zheng
Kattreinstrafle 15
64295 Darmstadt
0176-46106748

Ecke GroRR-Gerauer-Weg

429517

340

14

Herr Johannes Kail
HeinestralRe 22
64295 Darmstadt
0157/39299259

Ecke FulRweg (bitte nicht ans Hause
legen)

429502

365

15

Herr Johannes Kail
Ridesheimer StralRe 63
64295 Darmstadt
0157/39299259

429501

235

19 |1 1

Herr Elias Littcher
Heimstattenweg 101
64295 Darmstadt
01515545737

429505

423

17

1511

Herr Kirill Kovalev
Anne-Frank-Str. 35
64283 Darmstadt
0157/30640351

ACHTUNG: BITTE ABLAGEN
GETRENNT SETZEN!

429506

363

15




Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpake

t Kennung

10

Herr Kirill Kovalev
Anne-Frank-Str. 35
64283 Darmstadt
0157/30640351

ACHTUNG: BITTE ABLAGEN
GETRENNT SETZEN!

429503

580

24

4

1

11

Frau Franziska Liebe
Am Eichbaumeck 41
64295 Darmstadt
foltg

Ecke Klausenburger Str.

429515

255

10

15

12

Herr Moritz Haberern
In der Kéhlertanne 37
64295 Darmstadt
0157-71838280

429508

260

10

20

13

Herr Samey Afzali
Haardtring 142
64295 Darmstadt
0157-58225225

Ecke Holzhofallee

429511

245

10




